

# VALUE ADDED STATEMENT 2018

in '000 BDT

	2018	%	2017	%
<b>Value Added</b>				
Revenue	132,831,967		128,435,814	
Other Income including Interest Income	567,730		683,662	
Indirect Taxes	25,351,061		25,142,161	
	158,750,758		154,261,637	
Less: Cost of Network and Services	36,731,123		39,484,865	
<b>Available for Distribution</b>	<b>122,019,635</b>	<b>100%</b>	<b>114,776,772</b>	<b>100%</b>
<b>Distributions</b>				
Employees	8,912,812	7.3%	8,063,884	7.0%
Government	53,544,495	43.9%	53,631,124	46.7%
Providers of Finance:				
Financial institutions	2,073,919	1.7%	1,865,155	1.6%
Shareholders	34,949,231	28.6%	27,880,018	24.3%
	99,480,457	81.5%	91,440,181	79.7%
<b>Value Reinvested and Retained</b>				
Depreciation and Amortisation	22,539,178	18.5%	23,336,591	20.3%
Retained Profit	-	-	-	-
	22,539,178	18.5%	23,336,591	20.3%
	<b>122,019,635</b>	<b>100%</b>	<b>114,776,772</b>	<b>100%</b>

## Distribution of Value Added

